Updated: 9/24/2016, 22:35

Albany Community Triathlon 2016 Heat Assigments: By HEAT

Bib# Heat# StartTime FirstName LastName ivisi Team Name
12 1 8:00 Heike Abeck Individual ADULT Armada
61 1 8:00 Kalei Achiu Individual ADULT
127 1 8:00 Marin Alcaraz Individual ADULT Berkeley YMCA Masters
55 1 8:00 John Anner Individual ADULT Berkeley Bicycle Club
139 1 8:00 Zach Baum Individual YOUTH (9-17)
84 1 8:00 Craig Behrhorst Individual ADULT
33 1 8:00 Nery Castillo-Mclintyre Individual ADULT Run Around Town Sundays (I
115 1 8:00 nate collins Individual ADULT
176 1 8:00 Joshua Core Individual ADULT
42 1 8:00 Greg de Hart Individual ADULT
46 1 8:00 Angelo Del priore Individual ADULT
113 1 8:00 August Fern Individual ADULT Berkeley Aquatic Masters
129 1 8:00 Tonia Gulden Individual ADULT
112 1 8:00 Justin Huang Individual ADULT Strawberry Canyon Track Clu
32 1 8:00 Jason Noriega Individual ADULT
89 1 8:00 Richard Pipkin Individual ADULT Berkeley Aquatic Masters
108 1 8:00 Jacqueline Quinn Individual ADULT Impala racing team
98 1 8:00 Nicholas Sigmon Individual ADULT
19 1 8:00 Matthew Silva Individual YOUTH (9-17) El Cerrito Gators Swim Team
1 1 8:00 Steve Trutane Individual ADULT Albany Armada Masters
137 2 8:15 Seth Bain Individual ADULT
126 2 8:15 Matt Blaine Individual ADULT
81 2 8:15 simon church Individual ADULT
64 2 8:15 mike dalla Individual ADULT
168 2 8:15 Allan Daly Individual ADULT
169 2 8:15 lan Daly Individual YOUTH (9-17)
82 2 8:15 Cairo DaSilva Individual YOUTH (9-17) Cairo
145 2 8:15 Dilip DaSilva Relay Team ADULT (or mixed) Dilip D (Rashi)
35 2 8:15 jerri holan Relay Team ADULT (or mixed) Albany Allstar Architects (Dyhr's)
173 2 8:15 Rune Iversen Individual ADULT
2 2 8:15 Jonathan Knight Individual ADULT
62 2 8:15 Carol Mancke Individual ADULT
17 2 8:15 Kristina McNaught Individual ADULT
132 2 8:15 Stephanie Morris Individual ADULT Transports employee-fast sw
141 2 8:15 Jessica Ross Individual ADULT Cal Aquatic Masters (CALM)
95 2 8:15 Michael Scott Individual ADULT SCOTT TEAM
96 2 8:15 Nicholas Scott Individual YOUTH (9-17) Team Scott
15 2 8:15 Naomi Torres Individual ADULT
60 2 8:15 Susan Wansing Individual ADULT
105 2 8:15 Matt White Individual ADULT
65 3 8:30 Marcia Belvin Individual ADULT
7 3 8:30 Katherine Calvert Individual ADULT
5 3 8:30 Christopher Donahue Individual ADULT
119 3 8:30 Alison Fisher Individual ADULT
150 3 8:30 Matthew Hopkins Individual ADULT
123 3 8:30 Cathy James Individual ADULT
142 3 8:30 Astrid Juengling Relay Team ADULT (or mixed) Coach Lopez's Angels (Lopez, Stickney)
66 3 8:30 Melissa Knight Individual YOUTH (9-17)
3 3 8:30 ralf langenheim Relay Team ADULT (or mixed) langenquist (Applequist's)
133 3 8:30 Eric Larson Relay Team ADULT (or mixed) Zack and Eric
109 3 8:30 Janet Mack Relay Team ADULT (or mixed) Hop Alongs (Mehler, Sorensen)
124 3 8:30 Sushma Magnuson Individual ADULT
34 3 8:30 Francesco Papalia Individual ADULT



118
45
67

11
63
26
90
g3
92
110
18
80
87
10
39
178
56
151
13
100
138
91
36
125
40
16
154
149
148
79
78
157
156
155
174
175
135
164
31
30
103
146
161
102
14
170
171
111
166
144
97

106

o @ o o o oo o o 1y U ULy AR R DR DD DDA MDD D DD PN PR PR PR DDPDDLDWW W W W

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15

Anne-Marie
John
Sherie
Amy
Sarah
Kavita
Valerie
Heather
Byron
Che
Darby
Kathryn
Robert
Amy
Sonja
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Velociraptors (Susanne, Noah)

ALFa Squad (Papalia, Carlton)

Tres Amigos

Cohens Get Goin' (Hannah, Ben)

Albany Armada Masters

Team Field Family (Henry, Carson)

Studio Naga (Wiley, Irwin)

Krithi's Kats (Varkey)

Albany Armada

Albany Armada

Love Blooms (Yael)

Liriesca (Henson, LoPresti)

Eliana and Jonah

Albany Armada Aquatics Swim Team

Nadine Brydon

Albany armada

The Hamptonites (Saraya)

Grizzly Peak Cyclists, Albany

Albany Masters Swimming

Albany Armada Masters

albany armada masters

Albany Masters and Knacken

Albany masters swimmer

ARMADA Masters

Berkeley Y Tri Team

Albany Armada
Albany Armada Aquatics

Albany Armada, as is her sist

Albany Armada Aquatics
Albany Armada Aquatics
Albany Armada
ARMADA

ARMADA

Albany Armada aquatics
Albany Armada Aquatics

Albany Armada

Albany Armada Aquatics
Albany Armada Acquatics
Albany Armada Aquatics Swit
Albany Armada

Albany Armada Aquatics Swi
Aramada swim team

AHS Cross Country

Albany Armada Swim Team
none
Albany armada

Albany Armada Aquatics
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Caleb
Sabina
Eileen
jim
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teresa
Loan Kim
Richard
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Kwame
Chris
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Scott
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Steve
Joy
Josh
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Sarah
Katie
Jill

Eric
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Nguyen
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Schickler
Vitek
Wei
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Zhou
Broner
Broner
de Hart
Fosselius
Friedman Branoff
Kamiya
Keegan
Kennedy
Khan
Khan
Khan
Killory
lange
Moffat
munoz
Pham
Sauer
Shinn-Krantz
Sohn
Tsau
Abeck Sanetra
Adwere-Boamah
Adwere-Boamah
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Dullum
Dullum
Ferrari
Flanagan
Gordon
Halcomb
Kraft
Kraft
Liu
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Marks
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Aftosmis
Barash
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Individual ADULT
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Individual ADULT

Team Sully-Mac (Eleanor) Armada

Albany Unified Schools (Williams, Mansker Vikings Track and Field

Albany Armada Aquatics Swi
AHS
Albany Armada Aquatics

The Sun Bun Team (Harkness, Roberts)

Adult Swim
Adult Swim

Berkeley Lions and Albany St
Team Branoff (Aviva, Judah) Albany Y

The Untouchables (Brown, Capistrano)
Adult Swim (Winbush)
Adult Swim

Adult Swim

Go WOW Running Club

BABYLIST

BABYLIST

BabyList

Joy, Nathan, and AJ (Wong's)

BABYLIST

Team Awesome!

Team Becker
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